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ACROSS
1. More productive
of pimples?
8. Traded for notes
14. Divine
15. Dish that originated

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

22.
23.

25.
26.
27.

29.

30.

31.

33.
35.

38.

39.

41.
42.

43.
44,

45.

with Genghis Khan's
army, as legend has
it

Song in which Bruno
Mars declares "you'll
be banging on my
chest"

Feature of some
gym benches

First name of actress
Glazer or her
character Wexler
Apt rhyme with "quit"
Steal from a store, or
clean up a store

Cell spot

"No need to explain
your mediocre joke"
It touches a

Colo. corner

"Sons of," in Hebrew
Item banned from
Disney movies since
'07

"Clueless" character
who has a Queens
accent despite being
from Chicago
Vocabulary in

some languages
Event that might
include pig races

It's catching!

Noted SNL guest of
10/3/92

Newsroom :

ASAP ::ER:
Brand that sells
porcelain Darth
Vader Christmas
ornaments

___suit

Oscar nominee

as Marilyn

Some help, please!
They're not the
good guys

Smart, but not
necessarily intelligent

47.

48.
51.
52.
53.

55.

57.

58.
59.

60.

Stella ZawistowsKki
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Kenneth Branagh :
Bohr :: Danny
Deferrari :
Cabbage container
Springy sites?

"God, __!Can't

you suck?"

"No way, nohow,

no day"

Reassurance from
someone lying on the
floor in a pool of
sweat after a workout
Self-titled album that
includes "Now |
Wanna Sniff Some
Glue"

Evian shelfmates
Dash numbers, in
more than one way
Sections of a log

DOWN

1.

Team that "renews
hostilities" when
playing the LA
Dodgers

Casual agreement?
"Angry" order

11.

12.
13.
15.
20.

24.

26.

Director of "The Story
of Us" and "Everyday
Life"

Home of the

peatiest Scotches
Hitsumabushi protein
What a novel
experience may
entail for middle-
aged people

"You shut your face!"
Floofy predator
Midwestern

airport code

Band that rhymes
with "dime," not
"dame"

Laszlo of skincare
Worthy of pondering
"I'll get there
eventually"

Susan who voiced
Megara in "Hercules"
___Shan (China's
"Mountains of
Heaven")

Trash can across

the pond

28.

30.
32.

34,
36.
37.
40.
44,

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

54.
56.

Possibly dirty way to
get tanked

Do squat

"The Adventures of
Priscilla, Queen of
the Desert," for one
Soweto scratch
Fashion brand or
trig function

Flush, but not
straight flush
Coder's conditional
Where a loser lives
Moves with delicacy
Merge ___ (feeding
frenzy for "Survivor'
contestants)
Doesn't sit on

Word after "honey" or
"heat"

Surprised Koala or
Shocked Pikachu

One to beat

"My ___is smooth
like Barry and his
voice got bass..."



